
 
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity: Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  CROMPTON 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2021  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 
paid up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

No  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 
or otherwise encumbered? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
differential Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 
? 

No  

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant 
beneficial owner? 

No  

 
The Inter-se Agreement dated 23 April, 2015 between MacRitchie Investments Pte. Ltd., Amalfiaco Limited and Nirsinia 
Limited (“Inter-Se Agreement”) has since been terminated in accordance with its terms. As disclosed earlier, MacRitchie 
Investments Pte. Ltd does not have control rights and will not be exercising control over Crompton Greaves Consumer 
Electricals Limited. 

  



 
 

 
 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Total 
nos. 

shares 
Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) No of Voting 

Rights 
Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

2 3763477
7 

0 0 376347
77 

5.99 3763
4777 

0 376
347
77 

5.99 0 5.99 0 0 224
10 

0.06 37634777 

B Public 13006
3 

5901798
53 

0 0 590179
853 

94.01 5901
7985
3 

0 590
179
853 

94.01 0 94.01 0 0   58647444
1 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 13006
5 

6278146
30 

0 0 627814
630 

100 6278
1463
0 

0 627
814
630 

100 0 100 0 0 224
10 

0 62410921
8 



 
 

 
 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
  



 
 

 
 

 

a Individuals 
(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 2 37634
777 

0 0 376347
77 

5.99 37634
777 

0 376
347
77 

5.99 0 5.99 0 0 224
10 

0.06 37634777 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 2 37634
777 

0 0 376347
77 

5.99 37634
777 

0 376
347
77 

5.99 0 5.99 0 0 224
10 

100 37634777 

 AMALFIAC
O LIMITED 

AAN
CA43
47A 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 NIRSINIA 
LIMITED 

AAE
CN91
90K 

1 22410 0 0 22410 0 22410 0 224
10 

0 0 0 0 0 224
10 

100 22410 

 MACRITCHI
E 
INVESTMEN
TS PTE LTD 

AAF
CM12
40G 

1 37612
367 

0 0 376123
67 

5.99 37612
367 

0 376
123
67 

5.99 0 5.99 0 0 0 0 37612367 

 AI Cool 
Midco 1 
Limited 

ZZZZ
Z999
9Z 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 AI Cool 
Midco 2 
Limited 

ZZZZ
Z999
9Z 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  



 
 

 
 

 

 Seletar 
Investments 
Pte Ltd. 

AAS
CS72
97Q 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 2 37634
777 

0 0 376347
77 

5.99 37634
777 

0 376
347
77 

5.99 0 5.99 0 0 224
10 

0.06 37634777 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 2 37634
777 

0 0 376347
77 

5.99 37634
777 

0 376
347
77 

5.99 0 5.99 0 0 224
10 

0.06 37634777 

 
The Inter-se Agreement dated 23 April, 2015 between MacRitchie Investments Pte. Ltd., Amalfiaco Limited and Nirsinia Limited (“Inter-Se 
Agreement”) has since been terminated in accordance with its terms. As disclosed earlier, MacRitchie Investments Pte. Ltd does not have 
control rights and will not be exercising control over Crompton Greaves Consumer Electricals Limited. 

  



 
 

 
 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
 33 19761

6414 
0 0 197616

414 
31.48 19761

6414 
0 197

616
414 

31.48 0 31.48 0 0   19761224
8 

 DSP 
DYNAMIC 
ASSET 
ALLOCATIO
N FUND 

AAAJ
D043
0B 

1 13205
464 

0 0 132054
64 

2.1 13205
464 

0 132
054
64 

2.1 0 2.1 0 0   13205464 

 ADITYA 
BIRLA SUN 
LIFE 
TRUSTEE 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 
A/C ADITYA 
BIRLA SUN 
LIFE 
EQUITY 
HYBRID '95 
FUND 

AAA
TB01
02C 

1 30002
931 

0 0 300029
31 

4.78 30002
931 

0 300
029
31 

4.78 0 4.78 0 0   30002931 

 HDFC 
TRUSTEE 
COMPANY 
LIMITED - 
HDFC TAX 

AAA
TH18
09A 

1 22600
114 

0 0 226001
14 

3.6 22600
114 

0 226
001
14 

3.6 0 3.6 0 0   22600114 



 
 

 
 

 

SAVERFUN
D 

 SUNDARAM 
MUTUAL 
FUND A/C 
SUNDARAM 
BALANCED 
ADVANTAG
E FUND 

AAA
TS25
54B 

1 69143
84 

0 0 691438
4 

1.1 69143
84 

0 691
438
4 

1.1 0 1.1 0 0   6914384 

 FRANKLIN 
INDIA 
FLEXI CAP 
FUND 

AAA
TT49
31H 

1 93410
52 

0 0 934105
2 

1.49 93410
52 

0 934
105
2 

1.49 0 1.49 0 0   9341052 

 UTI-UNIT 
LINKED 
INSURANCE 
PLAN 

AAA
TU10
88L 

1 17113
213 

0 0 171132
13 

2.73 17113
213 

0 171
132
13 

2.73 0 2.73 0 0   17113213 

  



 
 

 
 

 

 SBI LONG 
TERM 
EQUITY 
FUND 

AAB
TS64
07Q 

1 45854
277 

0 0 458542
77 

7.3 45854
277 

0 458
542
77 

7.3 0 7.3 0 0   45854277 

 AXIS 
MUTUAL 
FUND 
TRUSTEE 
LIMITED 
A/C AXIS 
MUTUAL 
FUND A/C 
AXIS 
MIDCAP 
FUND 

AAC
TA59
25A 

1 90299
53 

0 0 902995
3 

1.44 90299
53 

0 902
995
3 

1.44 0 1.44 0 0   9029953 

 MIRAE 
ASSET 
MIDCAP 
FUND 

AAC
TM02
03B 

1 13321
954 

0 0 133219
54 

2.12 13321
954 

0 133
219
54 

2.12 0 2.12 0 0   13321954 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 19 10323
212 

0 0 103232
12 

1.64 10323
212 

0 103
232
12 

1.64 0 1.64 0 0   10323212 

d Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 337 25203
3652 

0 0 252033
652 

40.14 25203
3652 

0 252
033
652 

40.14 0 40.14 0 0   25195329
0 

  



 
 

 
 

 

 ABU DHABI 
INVESTMEN
T 
AUTHORIT
Y - STABLE 

AAA
CA43
80N 

1 80381
44 

0 0 803814
4 

1.28 80381
44 

0 803
814
4 

1.28 0 1.28 0 0   8038144 

 VANGUARD 
EMERGING 
MARKETS 
STOCK 
INDEX 
FUND, A 
SERI 

AAA
TY09
18K 

1 64901
25 

0 0 649012
5 

1.03 64901
25 

0 649
012
5 

1.03 0 1.03 0 0   6490125 

 FRANKLIN 
TEMPLETO
N 
INVESTMEN
T FUNDS 

AAB
CT53
10J 

1 75035
66 

0 0 750356
6 

1.2 75035
66 

0 750
356
6 

1.2 0 1.2 0 0   7503566 

 THE 
GENESIS 
GROUP 
TRUST FOR 
EMPLOYEE 
BENEFIT 
PLANS 

AAB
TT90
99B 

1 11952
040 

0 0 119520
40 

1.9 11952
040 

0 119
520
40 

1.9 0 1.9 0 0   11952040 

 BNP 
PARIBAS 
FUNDS 
GREEN 
TIGERS 

AAC
AP51
73G 

1 72348
19 

0 0 723481
9 

1.15 72348
19 

0 723
481
9 

1.15 0 1.15 0 0   7234819 

 FIDELITY 
FUNDS - 
INDIA 
FOCUS 
FUND 

AAD
CF20
79C 

1 70278
70 

0 0 702787
0 

1.12 70278
70 

0 702
787
0 

1.12 0 1.12 0 0   7027870 

  



 
 

 
 

 

 ASHOKA 
INDIA 
OPPORTUNI
TIES FUND 

AAF
CI060
5M 

1 68012
79 

0 0 680127
9 

1.08 68012
79 

0 680
127
9 

1.08 0 1.08 0 0   6801279 

 AMANSA 
HOLDINGS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

AAK
CA72
37L 

1 21004
087 

0 0 210040
87 

3.35 21004
087 

0 210
040
87 

3.35 0 3.35 0 0   21004087 

 STICHTING 
DEPOSITAR
Y APG 
EMERGING 
MARKETS 
EQUITY P 

AAV
CS65
47E 

1 11614
520 

0 0 116145
20 

1.85 11614
520 

0 116
145
20 

1.85 0 1.85 0 0   11614520 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 18 15113
04 

0 0 151130
4 

0.24 15113
04 

0 151
130
4 

0.24 0 0.24 0 0   1431944 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 24 64742
044 

0 0 647420
44 

10.31 64742
044 

0 647
420
44 

10.31 0 10.31 0 0   64742044 

 Other  24 64742
044 

0 0 647420
44 

10.31 64742
044 

0 647
420
44 

10.31 0 10.31 0 0   64742044 

 HDFC LIFE 
INSURANCE 
COMPANY 
LIMITED 

AAA
CH87
55L 

1 23046
782 

0 0 230467
82 

3.67 23046
782 

0 230
467
82 

3.67 0 3.67 0 0   23046782 

  



 
 

 
 

 

 ICICI 
PRUDENTIAL 
LIFE 
INSURANCE 
COMPANY 
LIMITED 

AA
ACI
735
1P 

1 157804
66 

0 0 157804
66 

2.51 15780
466 

0 157
804
66 

2.51 0 2.51 0 0   15780466 

 Sub-Total (B)(1)  431 526226
626 

0 0 526226
626 

83.82 52622
6626 

0 526
226
626 

83.82 0 83.82 0 0   52606273
8 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s)/ 
President of 
India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total (B)(2)  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
3 Non-institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Individuals -  12489

1 
508240
52 

0 0 508240
52 

8.1 50824
052 

0 508
240
52 

8.1 0 8.1 0 0   47367463 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding nominal 
share capital up 
to Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 12487
9 

467534
53 

0 0 467534
53 

7.45 46753
453 

0 467
534
53 

7.45 0 7.45 0 0   43296864 

ii Individual 
shareholders 
holding nominal 
share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs. 

 12 407059
9 

0 0 407059
9 

0.65 40705
99 

0 407
059
9 

0.65 0 0.65 0 0   4070599 

       



 
 

 
 

 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 3 5313 0 0 5313 0 5313 0 531
3 

0 0 0 0 0   5313 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 4738 13123
862 

0 0 131238
62 

2.09 13123
862 

0 131
238
62 

2.09 0 2.09 0 0   13038927 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 966 83368
68 

0 0 833686
8 

1.33 83368
68 

0 833
686
8 

1.33 0 1.33 0 0   8307259 

 Clearing 
Members 

 155 41833
1 

0 0 418331 0.07 41833
1 

0 418
331 

0.07 0 0.07 0 0   418246 

 Foreign 
Nationals 

 1 808 0 0 808 0 808 0 808 0 0 0 0 0   808 

 Non-Resident 
Indian (NRI) 

 2433 13542
57 

0 0 135425
7 

0.22 13542
57 

0 135
425
7 

0.22 0 0.22 0 0   1299366 

 Others  1 1611 0 0 1611 0 1611 0 161
1 

0 0 0 0 0   1611 

 Others  1161 28767
85 

0 0 287678
5 

0.46 28767
85 

0 287
678
5 

0.46 0 0.46 0 0   2876785 

 Overseas 
Corporate 
Bodies 

 2 61600 0 0 61600 0.01 61600 0 616
00 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   61250 

 Trusts  19 73602 0 0 73602 0.01 73602 0 736
02 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   73602 

  



 
 

 
 

 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 12963
2 

63953
227 

0 0 639532
27 

10.19 63953
227 

0 639
532
27 

10.19 0 10.19 0 0   60411703 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3) 

 13006
3 

59017
9853 

0 0 590179
853 

94.01 59017
9853 

0 590
179
853 

94.01 0 94.01 0 0   58647444
1 

 
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

 



 
 

 
 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 
 

 Name PAN Passport No. in 
case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 

 
 

Table II- Unclaimed Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 

 
Table III- Unclaimed Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 
4033 925098 

 
Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 
 

 

 
 
Name  :  PRAGYA KAUL 
Designation :  Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

 


